
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 5. 6. 2021

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Franci Cefererin st. ZSČ Trbovlje 97 97

2 Mojca Žlak ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

3 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

4 Borut Remic ZSČ Ljubljana 88 88

5 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

6 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 86 86

7 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 84 84

8 Jurij Višnar ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 84 84

9 Damjan Cerar ZSČ Ljubljana 83 83

10 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

11 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

12 Štefan Bencik ZSČ Murska Sobota 81 81

13 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

14 Luka Šentjurc ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Anton Tkalec ZSČ Brežice 80 80

16 Bojan Korbar ZSČ JEKG 79 79

17 Ivo Zupan ZSČ JEKG 79 79

18 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 78 78

19 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ JEKG 78 78

20 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 78 78

21 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

22 Marjan Jesih ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

23 Vladimir Medič ZSČ JEKG 76 76

24 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

25 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska B. 75 75

26 Sašo Hribar ZSČ Kamnik 75 75

27 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

28 Rajko Dekleva ZSČ Ilirska B. 74 74

29 Ostoja Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

30 Florjan Kerin ZSČ Brežice 74 74

31 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

32 Bojan Kajtna ZSČ Zagorje 73 73

33 Michael Burilov ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

34 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

35 Marjan Jovičič ZSČ JEKG 72 72

36 Uroš Vizovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

37 Luka Korent ZSČ Ljubljana 70 70

38 Robert Šuštar ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

39 Boris Vrh ZSČ Ilirska B. 68 68

40 Jaka Konda ZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

41 Silvo Režonja ZSČ JEKG 67 67

42 Boštjan Vidmajer ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

43 Radenko Lukič ZSČ JEKG 66 66

44 Stella Forte ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

45 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 65 65

46 Stanislav Dolničar ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 65 65

47 Darko Šepic ZSČ JEKG 63 63

48 Janko Pintar ZSČ JEKG 62 62

49 Bojan Starc ZSČ Koper 62 62

50 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 62 62

51 Peter Narancina ZSČ Koper 61 61

52 Martin Urankar ZSČ Koper 61 61

53 Bogomir Roblek ZSČ Tržič 61 61

54 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

55 Borut Bogataj ZSČ Ljubljana 58 58

56 Primož Vodušek ZSČ Trbovlje 58 58

57 Uroš Skubic ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

58 Andrej Selan ŠČIT 57 57

59 Vladimir Črne ZSČ Ljubljana 56 56

60 Franci Cefererin ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56
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61 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 56 56

62 Roman Tožbar ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

63 Vasja Jejčič ZSČ Koper 55 55

64 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 54 54

65 Martin Horvat ZSČ Domžale 53 53

66 Elvis Merdanovič ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

67 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela krajina 51 51

68 Darij Piciga ZSČ Koper 51 51

69 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 51 51

70 Matevž Hladnik ZSČ Tržič 51 51

71 Luka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

72 Marko Hrovat ZSČ Maribor 48 48

73 Darko Ojsteršek ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

74 Stanislav Gorčan ZSČ Murska Sobota 47 47

75 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela krajina 46 46

76 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 44 44

77 Leopold Roglič ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

78 Bojan Dorič ZSČ Domžale 42 42

79 Anton Tunja ŠČIT 42 42

80 Jakob Sadek ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 40 40

81 Igor Zibelnik ZSČ Trbovlje 39 39

82 Davorin Tomažin ŠČIT 39 39

83 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 39 39

84 Bruno Smoljanovič ZSČ Brežice 38 38

85 Peter Egger ZSČ JEKG 37 37

86 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 36 36

87 Bešir Hirkič ZSČ Ljubljana 36 36

88 Vinko Križnik ZSČ Laško 35 35

89 Darjo Bratoš ZSČ Maribor 35 35

90 Aida Sekirič ZSČ Trbovlje 35 35

91 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 34 34

92 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 33 33

93 Taja Tomše ZSČ Zagorje 33 33

94 Tanja Drugovič ZSČ Brežice 33 33

95 Vekoslav Ajtič ZSČ Zagorje 32 32

96 Silvo Gerdej ZSČ JEKG 32 32

97 Sergej Bitenc ZSČ JEKG 31 31

98 Milan Višner ZSČ Laško 29 29

99 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 28 28

100 Marjan Balant ŠČIT 28 28

101 Iztok Ahačič ZSČ Tržič 28 28

102 Martin Butinar ZSČ Ilirska B. 27 27

103 Jaka Kos ZSČ Zagorje 27 27

104 Zdravko Bratun ZSČ Domžale 27 27

105 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 27 27

106 Drago Čučnik ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

107 Zlato Kar ZSČ Ljubljana 26 26

108 Simka Kičin ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

109 Luka Gošte ZSČ Trbovlje 23 23

110 Jože Rus ZSČ Bela krajina 22 22

111 Miroslav Kamenik ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 22 22

112 Milan Černoga ZSČ Tržič 21 21

113 Stijepan Kuhar ZSČ Koper 20 20

114 Roman Razpotnik ZSČ Zagorje 18 18

115 Peter Boehm ZSČ Brežice 16 16

116 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 15 15

117 Milan Košanc ZSČ Koper 15 15

118 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 14 14

119 Marjan Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik 14 14

120 Marko Vujovič ZSČ Ljubljana 14 14

121 Vinko Golmajar ZSČ Tržič 13 13
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122 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 12 12

123 Aldo Knafelc ZSČ Koper 10 10

124 Tamara Gerdej ZSČ JEKG 9 9

125 Jože Hrovat ZSČ Maribor 9 9

126 Simon Serdt ZSČ Murska Sobota 5 5

127 Franci Peterka ZSČ Domžale 2 2

128 Roman Špeh ZSČ Kamnik 1 1



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 5. 6. 2021

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Darko Šepic ZSČ JEKG 92 92

2 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

3 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

4 Luka Šentjurc ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

5 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska B. 84 84

6 Janko Pintar ZSČ JEKG 84 84

7 Marjan Jovičič ZSČ JEKG 84 84

8 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 84 84

9 Anton Tunja ŠČIT 84 84

10 Bojan Starc ZSČ Koper 83 83

11 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

12 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 83 83

13 Bojan Dorič ZSČ Domžale 82 82

14 Vladimir Črne ZSČ Ljubljana 82 82

15 Bruno Smoljanovič ZSČ Brežice 82 82

16 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 81 81

17 Roman Tožbar ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

18 Radenko Lukič ZSČ JEKG 79 79

19 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 79 79

20 Michael Burilov ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

21 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

22 Jurij Višnar ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 78 78

23 Vladimir Medič ZSČ JEKG 77 77

24 Darjo Bratoš ZSČ Maribor 77 77

25 Robert Šuštar ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

26 Luka Korent ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

27 Ostoja Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

28 Silvo Gerdej ZSČ JEKG 75 75

29 Anton Tkalec ZSČ Brežice 75 75

30 Stanislav Gorčan ZSČ Murska Sobota 75 75

31 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 74 74

32 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 74 74

33 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 73 73

34 Jaka Konda ZSČ Ljubljana 73 73

35 Leopold Roglič ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

36 Primož Vodušek ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

37 Bogomir Roblek ZSČ Tržič 72 72

38 Borut Bogataj ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

39 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

40 Franci Peterka ZSČ Domžale 71 71

41 Vasja Jejčič ZSČ Koper 71 71

42 Elvis Merdanovič ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

43 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

44 Miroslav Kamenik ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 71 71

45 Peter Narancina ZSČ Koper 70 70

46 Ivo Zupan ZSČ JEKG 70 70

47 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 70 70

48 Stanislav Dolničar ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 70 70

49 Jakob Sadek ZSČ Slov. Bistrica 70 70

50 Franci Cefererin ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

51 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

52 Jože Hrovat ZSČ Maribor 69 69

53 Bojan Kajtna ZSČ Zagorje 68 68

54 Štefan Bencik ZSČ Murska Sobota 68 68

55 Bojan Korbar ZSČ JEKG 67 67

56 Milan Černoga ZSČ Tržič 67 67

57 Boštjan Vidmajer ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

58 Darij Piciga ZSČ Koper 66 66

59 Luka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

60 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 65 65
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61 Jani Brglez ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

62 Andrej Selan ŠČIT 65 65

63 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 64 64

64 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

65 Jože Rus ZSČ Bela krajina 64 64

66 Silvo Režonja ZSČ JEKG 64 64

67 Marjan Balant ŠČIT 64 64

68 Davorin Tomažin ŠČIT 62 62

69 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

70 Stella Forte ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

71 Taja Tomše ZSČ Zagorje 60 60

72 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 60 60

73 Rajko Dekleva ZSČ Ilirska B. 60 60

74 Iztok Ahačič ZSČ Tržič 60 60

75 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 59 59

76 Uroš Skubic ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

77 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela krajina 59 59

78 Zdravko Bratun ZSČ Domžale 59 59

79 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 59 59

80 Bešir Hirkič ZSČ Ljubljana 58 58

81 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 58 58

82 Darko Ojsteršek ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

83 Sašo Hribar ZSČ Kamnik 57 57

84 Miloš Kovič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

85 Igor Zibelnik ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

86 Matevž Hladnik ZSČ Tržič 57 57

87 Nikolaj Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

88 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

89 Luka Gošte ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

90 Peter Egger ZSČ JEKG 55 55

91 Vekoslav Ajtič ZSČ Zagorje 55 55

92 Janko Borštnar ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

93 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ JEKG 53 53

94 Milan Višner ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

95 Roman Razpotnik ZSČ Zagorje 49 49

96 Peter Boehm ZSČ Brežice 49 49

97 Borut Remic ZSČ Ljubljana 49 49

98 Sergej Bitenc ZSČ JEKG 48 48

99 Boris Vrh ZSČ Ilirska B. 48 48

100 Martin Horvat ZSČ Domžale 47 47

101 Franci Ceferin st. ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

102 Marjan Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik 46 46

103 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela krajina 45 45

104 Roman Špeh ZSČ Kamnik 45 45

105 Simon Serdt ZSČ Murska Sobota 45 45

106 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 44 44

107 Uroš Vizovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

108 Damjan Cerar ZSČ Ljubljana 43 43

109 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 41 41

110 Vinko Križnik ZSČ Laško 38 38

111 Miroslav Potočnik ZSČ Kamnik 37 37

112 Vinko Golmajar ZSČ Tržič 36 36

113 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 34 34

114 Tamara Gerdej ZSČ JEKG 31 31

115 Marko Hrovat ZSČ Maribor 28 28

116 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 24 24

117 Martin Butinar ZSČ Ilirska B. 23 23

118 Florjan Kerin ZSČ Brežice 21 21

119 Martin Urankar ZSČ Koper 19 19

120 Jaka Kos ZSČ Zagorje 17 17

121 Drago Čučnik ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16
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122 Zlato Kar ZSČ Ljubljana 15 15

123 Stijepan Kuhar ZSČ Koper 13 13

124 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 13 13

125 Aldo Knafelc ZSČ Koper 11 11

126 Marko Vujovič ZSČ Ljubljana 6 6
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